
 
Contract Change Order Log 

January 1, 2020 through March 31, 2020 
 

 
Date 

 
Contractor  

 
Change Order No. and Project 
Description 

 
Amount 

March 3, 2020  SLS Solutions  #1  CV Starr Center LED Lighting 
Upgrade Project end date extension due 
to material delay.  

N/A     
Contract 
Extension 

March 31, 2020  WESCO Energy Solutions  #2 CV Starr Center LED Lighting Upgrade 
Project, Change of Company Name from 
SLS Solutions to WESCO Energy 
Solutions  

N/A 
Change of 
Company Name 

    

 

       


